18" International Hydrocolloids Conference, Mar. 30-April 2,
Tokyo University of Marine Science and Technology
Shinigawa Campus, Tokyo, Japan

Final Program as of March 8, 2026
(Colour Codes are explained at the bottom of this document)

Monday, 30t March, 16:00 - 19:00, Drop-in Registration and Welcome Reception.

Tuesday 31st March

Auditorium

8:40-9:00 Opening

Plenaryl Eiichi Saitoh The
9:00-9:40 landscape of dysphagia
management

Plenary2 David Julian
McClements Adventures in
food hydrocolloids: A sci-fi
journey through food

9:40-10:20

10:20-10:40 | --—--- Coffee break -----




Room 1 Room 3

Keynote2 Costas Nikiforidis
Stimuli-responsive natural
lipid droplets for selective
lipid trafficking

10:40-11:10

Oral23 1002 Preparation of
size-controllable sustainable
pulse protein microgels with
high emulsifying
performance

11:10-11:30

Oral24 1220 Emulsifier-Free
Stabilization of Low-Fat
Whipped Cream via Clean-
Label Starch—Hydrocolloid
Network Engineering

11:30-11:50

Oral25 1202 High Internal
Phase Emulsion of Sardine
Qil Stabilized by Sodium
Caseinate—Carrageenan
Complexes: A Colloidal
Approach to Omega-3
Enrichment in Freshwater
Fish Surimi

11:50-12:10

12:10-14:10 ---- LUNCH & Poster ----
Keynote4 Kentaro
Matsumiya Structuring Low-
14:10-14:40 Smoke-Point MCTs for

Aqueous Food Systems: Bulk
Crystallization and
Emulsification




14:40-15:00

15:00-15:20

15:20-15:40

15:40-16:00

16:00-16:20

16:20-16:50

Oral26 1197 Cellulose-based

foam-mat freeze-dried clove

essential oil nanoemulsion as
a natural food preservative

Oral27 1167 Development of
Emulsion-based
Confectionery product:
Understanding the Role of
High Sugar Concentration in
the Formation, Stability and
Rheology of Emulsions

Oral28 1112 High-yield and
scalable preparation of lignin
nanoparticles with uniform
surface properties for stable
Pickering emulsions

Oral29 1192 Fish
Gelatin/Chitosan Microfiber-
Based 3D Porous Scaffolds
Constructed with Pickering
Emulsion and 3D Printing for
Cell-Cultivated Meat




16:50-17:10

17:10-17:30

17:30-17:50

17:50-18:10

Oral30 1045 Designing
Natural Co-Emulsifier
Systems: Modified Porous
Starch and Soy Lecithin for
Egg-Yolk-Free Mayonnaise

Oral31 1178 Functional
properties of cold-set agar-
based emulsion gel for fat
replacer in fish sausages

Oral32 1003 Impact of
various physical treatments
on physicochemical and
microstructural
characteristics of vegetable
oil-based whipped cream
stabilised by faba bean
protein

Oral33 1219 Encapsulation
to interface engineering of
hydrocolloids for optimal
nutrition design and
functional food applications




18:10

Wednesday 1st April

Auditorium

9:00-9:40

9:40-10:20

10:20-10:40




Room 1

10:40-11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:10

12:10-13:40 ---- LUNCH & Poster ----

13:40-14:10




14:10-14:30

14:30-14:50

14:50-15:10

15:10-15:30

15:30-15:50

15:50-16:20




16:20:16:40

16:40-17:00

17:00-17:20

17:20




Dinner, Katsuyoshi Nishinari Honorary Speaker, Next Conference

17:50-20:35
Announcement, Poster Award
Thursday 2nd April
Auditorium
9:00-9:40
9:40-10:20

10:20-10:40 | -—---- Coffee break -----




Room 1 Room 2

10:40-11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:10

12:10-13:20

- LUNCH -

13:20-13:50

Room 3



13:50-14:10

14:10-14:30

14:30-14:50

14:50-15:05

15:05-15:25

15:25-15:45

Short Break




15:45-16:10 Closing

16:20-20:20 Excursion

Colour Codes refer to the following program themes:




Hydrocolloids in emulsions and as emulsifiers




